
Marlene Cannon
Miranda Cruz
Rosanne Fremming
Nathaniel Gillispie
Robert Gonzalez Lozano
Briana Jeff

This Is What 
God’s Grace 
Can Do.

This year, 19 inviduals have found belonging through 
membership. We now have 1,239 active members.

Sabrina Mortensen
Andy Rodriguez
Yennicsi Singh
Rachel Strickland
Ken Strickland
Julie Visconti-Koehler

JA N UA RY-J U N E 2025

We’ve Seen 153 Baptisms 
Marking New Life In Jesus 
So Far In 2025.

Tony Lancaster
Veronica Lisle
Tammy Martin
Sophia McAllister
Travis Metheny
Misty Metheny
Annie Mize

Why 
Membership 
Matters
Church Membership is an 
intentional step a follower of 
Jesus takes in order to pursue 
greater spiritual maturity, find 
a meaningful ministry to serve, 
and be on-mission for God 
in his world together with a 
community of believers. 

Discover God’s Purpose for 
Your Life at Core Class
This year 82 people have made the choice to be a part of Core 
Class. Whatever your story has been until now, you were made 
to live in the love of God and to give that love away to everyone 
around you. As a community, we want to help you discover the pur-
poses of God and practice them in your daily life. 

At Core Class, we spend time around a table together learning how 
to take the next step in each of our faith journeys. If you want to get 
to know the person of Jesus, grow in your faith, and build a 
community of Jesus-followers around you, Core Class is where you 
need to be.

Learn more and signup for the next 
Core Class on August 10 at 

northpointe.org/core



2025 Mid-Annual
                   Financial ReportNorthpointe Community Church 

Income and Expense
January - June 2025

Unified Fund
 $2,327,892.89

143.96
 5,058.05

 $2,333,094.90

$84.96
122,666.31
119,721 . 3 1

 22,090.76
144,834.48 

5,995.06
 6,003.59
57,711 .28 
12,499.71

6,890.47

55,3 69. 1 1

90,746.87
1,496,925.99

$2,141,539.90

 $191,555.00

$144,002.00
$83,335.00
(96,694.38)
$ 349,119.87

Building Fund

 $1,546,991.10 
34,959.95

 $1,581,951.05

$ -

$1,581,951.05

Restricted Funds

$5,234.46

 187,543.32
$192,777.78

$239,856.42
$239,856.42

($47,078.64)

Income
Unified Income Including Origin

Building Income-Come&See/Kerman 

Interest

Other Income

Other Restricted Income

Total Income

Expenses
Senior Pastor’s Office

Administration

Worship

Fellowship

Facilities

Discipleship

Ministry

Mission

Family Ministries
Origin Coffee Cart Expenses

Multi-Site Churches
(Kerman, Bullard, Spanish)

Interest Expense

Salaries & Personnel Expenses

Other Restricted Expenses

Total Expenses

Income over (under) Expenses

Capital Reserves Budgeted Savings 

General Reserves Budgeted Savings

Other Expense/(Income) (Non-cash)

Depreciation Expense (Non-cash)


