

Why Membership Matters

Church Membership is an intentional step a follower of Jesus takes in order to pursue greater spiritual maturity, find a meaningful ministry to serve, and be on-mission for God in his world together with a community of believers.

Discover God's Purpose for Your Life at Core Class

This year 82 people have made the choice to be a part of Core Class. Whatever your story has been until now, you were made to live in the love of God and to give that love away to everyone around you. As a community, we want to help you discover the purposes of God and practice them in your daily life.

At Core Class, we spend time around a table together learning how to take the next step in each of our faith journeys. If you want to get to know the person of Jesus, grow in your faith, and build a community of Jesus-followers around you, Core Class is where you need to be.

Learn more and signup for the next Core Class on August 10 at northpointe.org/core



JANUARY-JUNE 2025

This Is What God's Grace Can Do.



This year, 19 inviduals have found belonging through membership. We now have 1,239 active members.

Marlene Cannon Miranda Cruz Rosanne Fremming Nathaniel Gillispie Robert Gonzalez Lozano Briana Jeff

Tony Lancaster Veronica Lisle Tammy Martin Sophia McAllister Travis Metheny Misty Metheny Annie Mize Sabrina Mortensen Andy Rodriguez Yennicsi Singh Rachel Strickland Ken Strickland Julie Visconti-Koehler

2025 Mid-Annual Northpointe Community Church Income and Expense January - June 2025 Financial Report

ncome	Unified Fund	Building Fund	Restricted Funds
Jnified Income Including Origin	\$2,327,892.89		
Building Income-Come&See/Kermar	า	\$1,546,991.10	
nterest	143.96	34,959.95	\$5,234.46
Other Income	5,058.05		
Other Restricted Income			187,543.32
Total Income	\$2,333,094.90	\$1,581,951.05	\$192,777.78
Expenses			
Senior Pastor's Office	\$84.96		
Administration	122,666.31		
Norship	119,721.31		
- ellowship	22,090.76		
-acilities	144,834.48		
Discipleship	5,995.06		
Ministry	6,003.59		
Mission	57,711.28		
amily Ministries	12,499.71		
Origin Coffee Cart Expenses	6,890.47		
Multi-Site Churches Kerman, Bullard, Spanish)	55,369.11		
nterest Expense	90,746.87		
Salaries & Personnel Expenses	1,496,925.99		
Other Restricted Expenses			\$239,856.42
Total Expenses	\$2,141,539.90	\$ -	\$239,856.42
		.	(*)
ncome over (under) Expenses	\$191,555.00	\$1,581,951.05	(\$47,078.64)
Capital Reserves Budgeted Savings	\$144,002.00		
General Reserves Budgeted Savings	\$83,335.00		
Other Expense/(Income) (Non-cash)	(96,694.38)		
Depreciation Expense (Non-cash)	\$ 349,119.87		

GIVING & EXPENSES THROUGH JUNE 30, 2025



